CNA International Enterprises Inc., #8 - 8980 Fraserwood Court, Burnaby, BC V5J 5H7
Tel: 604.438.2862 / 1.877.772.2862  Fax: 604.438.2972 / 1.877.772.2972
Email: orders@cnalighting.com   Website: www.cnalighting.com
CNA LIGHTING
 Over 30 Years of Lighting Excellence
SKU / Model No: #1161 - LED20WA21-EC 40K
Wattage: 20W
Incandescent Equivalent: 200W
Metal Halide Equivalent: MH70W / MH100W
Colour Temperature: 4000K
Voltage: 120V-277VAC
Light Output: 2600 lm
Rated Life: 25,000 HRS
Beam Angle: 230°
Dimmable: Dimmable at 120V
Power Factor: ≥ 0.9
CRI: ≥ 80
Safety Certification: cUL
Operating Temp: -20°C to +45°C
Environmental Rating: Enclosed Fixture Rated
Length: 5-7/16 inches / 138 mm
Width/Depth: 3 inches - 76 mm
Base: E26 (Medium)
Carton Quantity: 10 / 60 Pieces Per Carton
Warranty: 3 Years
PROJECT:
TYPE:
SUPPLIER: